

COMPUTER COMPARED

FILED NO ._ BOOK 2002 PAGE 3020 (page 3020)

2002 JUN 20 PM 3: 35

MICKI UTSLER
RECORDER
MADISON COUNTY, IDWA

003020

Preparer Leonard M. Flander, 223 E. Court Avenue, Winterset, (515) 462-4912

Individual's Name

Street Address

City

Phone

Address Tax Statement : Lee Jordan 310 E. Court, Winterset, IA 50273

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER

COURT OFFICER DEED

	F THE			
ESTATE OF	,		<u> </u>	
RUTH JORDAN, De	ceased		_	
now pending in the l	lowa District Court			
in and for	Madison	County	Probate	No. ESPRO11500
	r valuable consideration vey(s) to	on, the undersigne	d, in the repre	eration of Estate Distribution sentative capacity designated
=	ped real estate in			County, Iowa:
Lot 3, Block 27 in the	e Original Town of Winte	rset, Madison County,	Iowa	
Words and phy	racec herein including	acknowledgment h	areof shall he	construed as in the singular or
	as masculine, feminine			
Datada Tumo	20 2002	-	_	
Dated: June	20, 2002			
			<u> </u>	
By			1 //	/ 1
U y		ę	KIL	Jankan
		Title Lee Jo	rdan (Jordan
			rdan (Jordan
		Title		
By		Title As Exa	ecutor	*in the
Ву		Title As Exa		*in the
Asabove entitled estate	e or cause.	*in the As Exc above	ecutor entitled estate c	*in the
Asabove entitled estate	e or cause.	*in the As Exc above	ecutor entitled estate c	*in the
Asabove entitled estate	e or cause.	*in the As Exc above	ecutor entitled estate c ee, Referee, Co	*in the or cause.
Asabove entitled estate *Executor, A	e or cause. Administrator, Guardian	Title *in the As Example above County Of	ecutor entitled estate c ee, Referee, Col	*in the or cause. mmissioner, or Receiver, ss:
As above entitled estate *Executor, A STATE OF On this20th	e or cause. Administrator, Guardian	Title *in the As Example above COUNTY OF above	ecutor entitled estate c ee, Referee, Col	*in the or cause.
As	e or cause. Administrator, Guardian IOWA , 0 day of Jun	Title *in the As Example above COUNTY OF above	ecutor entitled estate c ee, Referee, Col	*in the or cause. mmissioner, or Receiver, ss:
As	e or cause. Administrator, Guardian IOWA , Guardian day of Jun personally appeared e the identical person such person(s), as such and of such fiduciary(ies)	*in the As Example above , Conservator, Trusto COUNTY OF e , 200 (s) named in and the fiduciary(ies), exemple.	ecutor entitled estate of the control of the contro	*in the or cause. mmissioner, or Receiver, ss:
As	e or cause. Administrator, Guardian IOWA , Guardian day of Junes, personally appeared e the identical person such person(s), as such dof such fiduciary(ies)	*in the As Example above , Conservator, Trusto COUNTY OF e , 200 (s) named in and the fiduciary(ies), exemple.	ecutor entitled estate of ee, Referee, Cor MADISON 2 before me, the who executed cuted the same	*in the or cause. mmissioner, or Receiver, ss: e undersigned, a Notary Public the foregoing instrument, and as the voluntary act and deed
As	e or cause. Administrator, Guardian, IOWA , day of Jun personally appeared e the identical person such person(s), as such and of such fiduciary(ies)	Title *in the As Excapove COUNTY OF a , 200 (s) named in and ch fiduciary(ies), execution	ecutor entitled estate of the ee, Referee, Con MADISON 2 before me, the who executed cuted the same	*in the or cause. mmissioner, or Receiver, ss: e undersigned, a Notary Public the foregoing instrument, and

© The Iowa State Bar Association 2001 IOWADOCS®

P-201 COURT OFFICER DEED